
S.No. Name Claimed amount (INR) Amount Admitted (INR)
1 State Bank of India 12,191,200,766.88 12,191,200,766.88
2 Union Bank Of India 1,726,677,305.44 1,726,677,305.44
3 Canara Bank 1,507,131,648.00 1,507,131,648.00
4 Corporation Bank 1,341,080,717.00 1,341,080,717.00
5 Central Bank of India 1,353,651,039.00 1,353,651,039.00
6 UCO Bank 493,932,461.00 493,932,461.00
7 Bank Of Baroda 627,666,836.98 627,666,836.98
8 Dena Bank 1,221,948,392.00 1,221,948,392.00
9 Tamil Mecantile Bank Ltd. 337,691,656.00 337,691,656.00
10 IDBI bank Ltd 783,432,261.00 783,432,261.00
11 IFCI 1,081,332,185.00 1,081,332,185.00

TOTAL 22,665,745,268.30 22,665,745,268.30

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS WITH THE AMOUNT CLAIMED AND ADMITTED REGULATIONS 36 


